
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M80
Judge: 

Robert Hewitt USA Boston, USA 14-03-08WORLD RECORD MASTERS (80) 4.09

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-25  08:00:00

End: 19-03-25  09:12:00

1 1878 Adolf NEHREN M80  4.00  SB   Germany

2 1761 Willi KLAUS M80  3.75  SB   Germany

3 1953 Karl SCHMID M80  3.63     Germany

4 2099 Zoltan KURUNCZI M80  3.63  SB   Hungary

5 4327 Roger VERGIN M80  3.55     United States of America

6 4281 Emil PAWLIK M80  3.36     United States of America

7 2155 Gurdev SINGH M80  3.31  SB   India

8 494 Josef VONASEK M80  3.30     Czech Republic

9 1830 Günter LINKE M80  2.95     Germany

10 885 Ermo KALEVO M80  2.73     Finland

11 1992 Wolfgang THIELBOERGER M80  2.11     Germany

I II III IV V VI

3.38 3.61 3.58 3.74 x 4.00Adolf NEHREN

3.58 3.50 3.73 3.44 3.75 xWilli KLAUS

3.53 3.62 3.45 3.51 3.63 3.44Karl SCHMID

3.30 x x x x 3.63Zoltan KURUNCZI

3.39 3.55 3.31 3.52 3.33 3.42Roger VERGIN

3.19 3.36 3.20 3.17 3.08 3.19Emil PAWLIK

2.95 3.31 2.81 2.84 3.29 rGurdev SINGH

2.99 3.14 3.30 3.07 3.27 3.24Josef VONASEK

2.38 2.91 2.95Günter LINKE

2.66 x 2.73Ermo KALEVO

x 2.11 xWolfgang THIELBOERGER

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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